Luftgewehr

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

SCHEUERER, Lisa
LUTZ, Andreas
GLUCK, Martin
WENDL, Monika
HILLREINER, Tina
SCHLOSSER, Sigfried
SELMEIER, Peter
SUSANNE, Scheuerer
PEAKOVIC, Birgit
MUNCH, Florian
BRANDHUBER, Stefan
GLUCK, Magdalena
GLUCK, Korbinian
KORNPROBST, Robert
MANDL, Secilia
KREITMAIR, Theresa
RUCK, Andre
STEGMAIR, Franziska
WENDL, Andreas
LOIBL, Thomas
LOIBL, Josef
CHYMYN, Christian

FLAMENSBECK, Michael

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

10,6 Teiler
22,0 Teiler
25,0 Teiler
26,4 Teiler
31,4 Teiler
35,8 Teiler
43,2 Teiler
47,8 Teiler
55,3 Teiler
66,2 Teiler
73,4 Teiler
76,2 Teiler
78,2 Teiler
82,0 Teiler
85,4 Teiler
96,2 Teiler
99,3 Teiler
103,3 Teiler
115,7 Teiler
140,8 Teiler
150,3 Teiler
154,2 Teiler

227,6 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 20.12.2025 19:26:39 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



