



Luftgewehr

1.	SCHEUERER, Lisa	10,6 Teiler
2.	LUTZ, Andreas	22,0 Teiler
3.	GLÜCK, Martin	25,0 Teiler
4.	WENDL, Monika	26,4 Teiler
5.	HILLREINER, Tina	31,4 Teiler
6.	SCHLOSSER, Sigfried	35,8 Teiler
7.	SELMEIER, Peter	43,2 Teiler
8.	SUSANNE, Scheuerer	47,8 Teiler
9.	PEAKOVIC, Birgit	55,3 Teiler
10.	MÜNCH, Florian	66,2 Teiler
11.	BRANDHUBER, Stefan	73,4 Teiler
12.	GLÜCK, Magdalena	76,2 Teiler
13.	GLÜCK, Korbinian	78,2 Teiler
14.	KORNPROBST, Robert	82,0 Teiler
15.	MANDL, Secilia	85,4 Teiler
16.	KREITMAIR, Theresa	96,2 Teiler
17.	RUCK, Andre	99,3 Teiler
18.	STEGMAIR, Franziska	103,3 Teiler
19.	WENDL, Andreas	115,7 Teiler
20.	LOIBL, Thomas	140,8 Teiler
21.	LOIBL, Josef	150,3 Teiler
22.	CHYMYN, Christian	154,2 Teiler
23.	FLAMENSBECK, Michael	227,6 Teiler